1280
Small flow sensor
Small flow sensor extremely small flow type
Indicator type/analog output type
FSM-H Series   (air/nitrogen gas)
 Flow rate range: 0.25 to 5, 0.5 to 10, 2.5 to 50, 50 to 100m    /min.
P
re

FSM-H Series
A Output type
How to order
FSM-H 6A005MLN K
Symbol Descriptions
A
N
P
Analog output 1 point
NPN output 2 points, analog output 1 point
PNP output 2 points, analog output 1 point
<Example of model number>
FSM-H-N-005ML-6A-K
* Refer to page 1285 for model No. and dimensions of
bracket (optional).
Note 1) Proof of traceability, inspection results, and
traceability system diagram are included.
005ML
010ML
050ML
100ML
6A
6G
Rc1/8 (stainless steel body)
G1/8 (stainless steel body)
Output typeA
Flow rate rangeB
Blank
K
T
None
With company certification
With traceability certificate(Note 1)
OptionD
Port sizeC
B Flow rate range
C Port size
D Option
A Switch output type : NPN output
Model: FSM indicator type
B
C Port size : Rc1/8 (stainless steel body)
D Option : With company certification
0.25 to 5m   /min.
0.5 to 10m   /min.
2.5 to 50m   /min.
5 to 100m   /min.
Flow rate range : 0.25 to 5m   /min.
FSM 010MLH D N
A
Separate indicator (analog output type dedicated)
Symbol Descriptions
B Flow rate range
Model no.
N
P
NPN output 2 points, analog output 1 point
PNP output 2 points, analog output 1 point
Output typeA
005ML
010ML
050ML
100ML
Flow rate rangeB
Switch output type
PPD3 KL-D
A
Bracket for separate indicator